
Date Day Science/ Commerce / Humanities

25-04-2016 Monday English

29-04-2016 Friday EG / CS / P. Ed./ Geog.

02-05-2016 Monday Bio. / Eco. / MWT / H. Sc.

06-05-2016 Friday Chem. / B. St. / Pol. Sc. / Painting

09-05-2016 Monday Maths / IP / Psycho. / Hindi

05-07-2016 Tuesday Physics / Accountancy

Date Day Science/ Commerce / Humanities

29-07-2016 Friday English

01-08-2016 Monday Physics / Accountancy / Pol. Sc. / Painting

05-08-2016 Friday Chem. / B. St. / Hindi

08-08-2016 Monday Maths / IP / Psycho. 

12-08-2016 Friday Bio. / Eco. / MWT / Home Sc.

16-08-2016 Tuesday EG / CS / P. Ed. / Geog.

Date Day Science/ Commerce / Humanities

21-11-2016 Monday Physics / Accountancy/ Pol. Sc. / Painting

25-11-2016 Friday Chem./ B.St. / Geog.

28-11-2016 Monday English

02-12-2016 Friday Maths / IP / Psycho. / Hindi

05-12-2016 Monday Bio. / Eco. / MWT / Home Sc.

09-12-2016 Friday EG / CS/ P. Ed.

Half yearly & Annual Examination of Class XI will be in the month of Sept 2016 and Feb 2017 respectively.

Datesheet will be circulated by DAVCAE

PRE BOARD FOR CLASS XII

Date Day Science/ Commerce / Humanities

03-12-2016 Saturday Maths / IP / Psycho. / Hindi

06-12-2016 Tuesday Chem. / Accountancy / Geog.

09-12-2016 Friday Bio. / Eco. / MWT / H. Sc.

14-12-2016 Wednesday Physics / B. St. / Pol. Sc. / Painting

17-12-2016 Saturday English

20-12-2016 Tuesday EG / CS / P. Ed.

Pre- Board 1 Practicals will be conducted from 19-12-2016 to 26-12-2016 

Date Day Science/ Commerce / Humanities

PRE BOARD -1

PRE BOARD -2

UNIT-1
Class XII

UNIT-1
Class XI

UNIT-2
Class XI



11-01-2017 Wednesday Chem. / Accountancy / Geog.

13-01-2017 Friday Physics / B. St. / Pol. Sc. / Painting

16-01-2017 Monday Bio. / Eco. / MWT / H. Sc. / EG / CS

19-01-2017 Thursday Maths / IP / Psycho. / Hindi

21-01-2017 Saturday English

23-01-2017 Monday P. Ed.


